

## The Liquidity Event Hosted by Randolph Love III, Sponsored by Insurance Claim HQ, for Business Owners and Investors

Join The Liquidity Event in Jacksonville on April 17, 2025, hosted by Randolph Love III and sponsored by Insurance Claim HQ for business growth and networking.

JACKSONVILLE, FL, UNITED STATES, April 3, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Liquidity Event, hosted by Randolph Love III, Founder of ShieldWolf Strongholds, a wealth protection company, and sponsored by Insurance Claim HQ, invites business owners, franchise owners, suppliers, and investors to join them on April 17, 2025, at 6:30 PM ET. This exclusive event offers a unique opportunity for networking, learning, and discussing strategies to maximize business success.

The event will feature prominent speakers, including Shandra Williams, Executive Grant and Compliance Consultant, who will demystify grant writing, and Guy Carmeli, Owner and Chef of Pasta di Guy, who will introduce the Pasta di Guy franchise opportunity. Other highlights include insights on business funding and strategies for structuring Indexed Universal Life (IUL) policies for early tax-free retirement.



Attendees will also engage with top-tier professionals in a relaxed, elegant atmosphere, gaining invaluable business strategies and connections.

Date: April 17, 2025 Time: 6:30 PM ET

Location: Maggiano's Little Italy, 10367 Midtown Pkwy, Jacksonville, FL 32246

For registration and additional information, visit Entreprenudist Liquidity Event Registration.

## **About Entreprenudist**

The Entreprenudist Podcast is dedicated to helping entrepreneurs and business owners navigate

challenges and seize opportunities to grow their businesses. For more information on upcoming events and resources, visit entreprenudist.com.

About Insurance Claim HQ Insurance Claim HQ is a trusted leader in helping property owners navigate the complex world of insurance claims. Their expert team ensures that clients receive the compensation they deserve for property damage and loss. For more information, visit insuranceclaimhq.com.

About ShieldWolf Strongholds
ShieldWolf Strongholds, founded by
Randolph Love III, is a wealth
protection company focused on
safeguarding assets through innovative
strategies and comprehensive financial

Demystifying Grant Writing
for Success

Shandra Williams
Owner and Executive Grant
Writer

Mar. 20, 2025 | 6:30PM to 8:30PM ET

Maggiano's Little Italy
10367 Midtown Pkwy,
Jacksonville, FL 32246

Two - step registration must be completed in full for entry. Enter promo code SHANDPA100 at checkout for PRE entry. Offer expires Mar 18, 2025.

Scan code to register.

Sponsored By: Insurance Claim H0

Shandra Williams Executive Grant and Compliance

solutions. ShieldWolf Strongholds assists individuals and businesses in securing their financial future and mitigating risks.



The Liquidity Event offers a unique opportunity for entrepreneurs to connect, learn, and grow, with expert insights and valuable networking in a relaxed, professional setting."

Randolph Love III

Randolph Love III
ShieldWolf Strongholds
+1 904-822-4262
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
YouTube



Guy Carmeli Owner & Chef of Pasta di Guy



ShieldWolf Strongholds



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799845799 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.